General line Flowrox™ pinch valves
Series PVG and PVEG
Flowrox general line pinch valves are
robust and cost-effective valves with
simple, single sided closing mechanism.
The PVG valves have a strong cast. The
PVEG valves have a corrosion resistant
and light-weight plastic body.

6 4PV21EN - 5/2022
Pinch valves series PVG and PVEG
How to order
* Flowrox standard options
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
PVEG 100 A 6 - 2/6 5 J1SZ1 , SBRT
1. TYPE
PVG Flowrox Pinch valve General line metal body
PVEG Flowrox Pinch valve General line Plastic body
2. SIZE DN
50-250
3. ACTUATOR
M Manual
A Pneumatic
E Electric (PVG only)
4. PRESSURE CLASS (PN)
4 4 bar / 60 psi
6 6 bar / 90 psi
10 10 bar / 150 psi
6. FLANGE DRILLING
2/6
PVG (DN 100-250)
PVEG (DN 50, 100, 150)
DIN PN10 & ANSI 150 are combined.
2 DIN PN10
6 ASME B16.5 Class 150
9 Other
7. BODY MATERIAL
0  Cast iron (PVG only)
5 Plastic Polyamide (PVEG only)
10. SLEEVE MATERIAL
SBRT Styrene Butadiene rubber
EPDM Ethylene propylene diene monomer
8.
AUXILIARIES
DESCRIPTION EXTRA INFO APPLICABLE
ACTUATOR
F Filter Regulator + gauge Filter Regulator + GaugeFlowrox selected model. PNEUMATIC *
J1 Junction box small (Flowrox Standard) Junction box small, for limit switches or solenoid valve, IP66, plastic, 2 pcs
M12x1.5 and 1 pc M20x1.5, pre-wired. PNEUMATIC *
J2 Junction box large (Flowrox Standard) Junction box large, for limit switches and solenoid valve, IP66, plastic, 4 pcs
M12x1.5 and 1 pc M20x1.5, pre-wired. PNEUMATIC *
J4 Junction Box (Non-Standard) Junction box out of Flowrox standard scope specification clarified on the
proposal and under valve serial number. PNEUMATIC
S Magnetic limit switches (Flowrox Standard) Magnetic limit switches, attached to aluminium pneumatic cylinder
actuators. Cylinder fitted with magnetic piston. PNEUMATIC *
S5 Magnetic limit switches (NON-Standard) Magnetic limit switches, attached to aluminium pneumatic cylinder
actuators. Cylinder fitted with magnetic piston. PNEUMATIC
Z1 Solenoid valve, 24VDC, Monostable
(Flowrox Standard)
Solenoid valve 24 VDC - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and plastic
tubing. Flowrox selected model, monostable (Single coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z1B Solenoid valve, 24VDC, Bistable (Flowrox
Standard)
Solenoid valve 24 VDC - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and plastic
tubing. Flowrox selected model, Bistable (Double coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z2 Solenoid valve, 230V, 50/60Hz, Monostable
(Flowrox Standard)
Solenoid valve 230V - 50/60Hz - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and
plastic tubing. Flowrox selected model, monostable (Single coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z2B Solenoid valve, 230V, 50/60H,
Bistable(Flowrox Standard)
Solenoid valve 230V - 50/60Hz - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and
plastic tubing. Flowrox selected model, Bistable (Double coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z3 Solenoid valve, 110V, 50/60Hz,
Monostable(Flowrox Standard)
Solenoid valve 110V-50/60Hz - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and plastic
tubing. Flowrox selected model, monostable (Single coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z3B Solenoid valve, 110V, 50/
60Hz,Bistable(Flowrox Standard)
Solenoid valve 110V-50/60Hz - with Nickel-plated brass fittings and plastic
tubing. Flowrox selected model, Bistable (Double coil). PNEUMATIC *
Z5 Solenoid valve, 24VDC, Monostable (Non-